
    Imaging/Radiology Pricing 
OUR  PRICING

$30.00

$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$250.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$350.00
$500.00

RETAIL

XRAYS (Provided on-site by CompassDirect Healthcare)

ULTRASOUND (Provided on-site by Rural Imaging Services)

Price Per Study

Abdomen, Limited
Abdomen, Complete
Abdominal Aortic Screen
Carotid, Bilateral
Extremity, Non-Vascular
Kidneys & Bladder
Soft Tissue Head/Neck
Pelvis/Bladder/Post-Void Residual
Testicular
Thyroid
Venous Doppler Bilateral
Venous Doppler Unilateral
OB 20 Week Detail
OB Dating
OB Routine
Pelvic, Limited
Pelvic, Complete
Cardiac Echo, Adult

$500 to $1800

$950.00
$1,200.00

$560.00
$850.00
$610.00

$1,040.00
$835.00

$1,055.00
$1,025.00

$835.00
$1,800.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$985.00
$670.00
$950.00

$1,895.00
$1,920.00


