

Imaging/Radiology Pricing

		OUR PRICING			RETAIL	
 	_	_				

XRAYS (Provided on-site by CompassDirect Healthcare)

Price Per Study \$30.00 \$500 to \$1800

ULTRASOUND (Provided on-site by Rural Imaging Services)

Abdomen, Limited	\$250.00	\$950.00
Abdomen, Complete	\$250.00	\$1,200.00
Abdominal Aortic Screen	\$300.00	\$560.00
Carotid, Bilateral	\$300.00	\$850.00
Extremity, Non-Vascular	\$250.00	\$610.00
Kidneys & Bladder	\$250.00	\$1,040.00
Soft Tissue Head/Neck	\$250.00	\$835.00
Pelvis/Bladder/Post-Void Residual	\$250.00	\$1,055.00
Testicular	\$250.00	\$1,025.00
Thyroid	\$250.00	\$835.00
Venous Doppler Bilateral	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
Venous Doppler Unilateral	\$250.00	\$1,100.00
OB 20 Week Detail	\$350.00	\$1,100.00
OB Dating	\$300.00	\$985.00
OB Routine	\$250.00	\$670.00
Pelvic, Limited	\$250.00	\$950.00
Pelvic, Complete	\$350.00	\$1,895.00
Cardiac Echo, Adult	\$500.00	\$1,920.00